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It is informed to
Redressal Committee

NOTICE

all the concerned that as per order of the competent authority, a Grievance

consisting of the following has been formed to resolve the grievances of the

residents of the Hall.

S.No. Name

l. Prof. Subhash Anand, Warden

2.-Dr. Mahipal, Resident Tutor

3. Mr. Sumit Kumar Tiwari, #16 President, JHSU

OR Mess Secretary (in the absence of President, JHSU)

4. The Caretaker. Jubilee Hall

Copy to:

Contact No.

- 92t35 r9408

- 8295635967

- 8982306655

- 997 1935294
k,

1.

2.

3.

4.

Prof. Subhash Anand, Warden, Jubilee Hall

Dr. Mahipal, Resident Tutor, Jubilee Hall

President, JHSU/Mess Secretary (in the absence of President, JHSU)

Sh. Mahesh Lal, Caretal,<er, Jubilee Hall
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